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Amici della Querciola

ATLETA
BECATTINI FABRIZIO
PARIGI MARCO
TOSETTI PAOLO
CHIPARO LEADRO
FALASCA CLAUDIO
MIGLIORI FABRIZIO
SOMMARIVA FABIO
BURCHI GIULIANO
ROSSI DANIELE
CECCONI RICCARDO
BONACCHI MARCO
SALERNO ALDO
MAMMOLI ANTONIO

CICCONE GIANFRANCO
DE SANTIS GIANFRANCO
DE CRISTOFORO TIZIANO

VILLANI DENIS

DE VARIA EMANUELE
NARDELLA CIRO
IACOPETTI GIUSEPPE
RAFANELLI STEFANO
GUAZZINI LUCA

el
LRSS TRNC RS

CECCHERINI LORENZO

NARDELLA ANTONIO
VANNI MASSIMILIANO
DURANTE EMIDIO
IOZZELLI EMMA
SANDRELLI ANTONIO
BANDONI

COPPINI MATTEO
CASERTA EMANUELE
LOMBARDI LUANO
DE MASI DOMENICO
GIORGINI NAZARENO
VESCOVI DANIELE
PARA EMANUELE
CIRRI STEFANO
FANTI MARCO
ANTONI GIANNI

LISCI ROBERTO
GROSSI GIACOMO
GIORGI MARIO
TONNI MASSIMILIANO

DE PASQUALE SILVANA
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SOCIETA' TEMPO CAT.

ATLETICA VINCI 25'37" ASS

TOSCANA ATL. EMPOLI 25'54" ASS

TOSCANA ATLETICA 26'12" ASS

ATLETICA PRATO 26'43" ASS

ATLETICA VINCI 26'50" ASS

GS ATLETICA SIGNA 27'14" ASS

ASD POD. FATTORI QUARRATA 27'27" ASS

GP LA STANCA (PT) 27'56" ASS

ASD POD. FATTORI QUARRATA 28'23" ASS

ASCD SILVANO FEDI (PT) 28'33" VET

28'41" ASS

ASD CROCE D'ORO MONTALE 28'44" ASS

CROCE D'ORO PRATO 28'56" VET

POD. PRATESE 29'01" ASS

ASCD SILVANO FEDI (PT) 29'17" ASS

ASD MONTEMURLO MT 29'20" ASS

POD. PRATESE 29'26" ASS

ASD MONTEMURLO MT 29'40" ASS

GP FUTURA PRATO 29'58" VET

NUOVA ATL. LASTRA (FI) 29'59" VET

ASD POD. FATTORI QUARRATA 30'19" ASS

AMICI DI MARIO 3024" VET

ATL. CALENZANO 30'25" ASS

ASD MONTEMURLO MT 30'28" ASS

ATLETICA VALDARNO 30'33" ASS

ASD CROCE D'ORO MONTALE 30'35" VET
ATLETICA VINCI 30'36" DONNA

POD. PRATESE 30'46" VET

ATLETICA PRATO 30'52" ASS

COLLI ALTI (FI) 31'00" ASS

GS ATLETICA SIGNA 31'05" ASS

ASCD SILVANO FEDI (PT) 31'06" ASS

ASCD SILVANO FEDI (PT) 31'25" ARG

ATLETICA VINCI 31'26" VET

ATLETICA VINCI 31'38" ASS

POD. PRATESE 31'48" ASS

POD. PRATESE 31'53" VET

ASD JOLO PRATO 32'05" VET

ASD POD. FATTORI QUARRATA 32'24" ASS

ASD LASTRA 32'27" ARG

GS LE LUMACHE (PO) 33'39" VET

POD. PRATESE 32'52" ARG

POD. MISERICORDIA AGLIANESE 32'53" ASS
GS IL FIORINO (FI) 32'55" D. VET
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45 ROSSI ALESSIO

46  ULIVI ANDREA

47  LOMI MARZIO

48 MONTI LEONARDO

49 BACCIANTI MARCO

50 MENESTRINA ANDREA
51 CAROBBI LORENZO

52 ISOLA ROBERTO

53 MAESTRIPIERI STEFANO
54  BETTI LUISA

55 MARTELLI MARCO

56 COLANTUONO DEBORA
57 RAMUNDO FEDERICO
58 GIACOMO G.

59 BATTAGLIA SALVATORE
60 PEPLI SAURO

61 ROSADI MASSIMO

62 CECCARELLI MARIO

63 DONATI LUCIA

64 ROSADI MIRIA

65 BONOMO IGNAZIO

66 CAPPELLINI FEDERICO
67 MALENA ALESSIO

68 MINIGHETTI VALTER

69 BALDI MASSIMO

70  FILIPPINI STEFANO

71 SADOTTI MASSIMILIANO
72  CAO MASSIMO

73  GALLI SERGIO

74  FIASCHI ANTONIO

75 PASQUARIELLO MARIA
76  MARTINI LUANO

77 LEPORE FEDELE

78  BICCHI CARLA

79  SILIANI SERGIO

80 ANZALONE MARIA

81 ROSSI ROSSANO

82 DE LUCIA LAURA

83  CAPPELLI SABRINA

84  SPINELLI ALESSANDRO
85 TESTA GIUSEPPE

86 VANELLO MARIO

87  BEGLIOMINI MANRICA
88 ARENGA RAFFAELE

89 GEMMAIOLI PAOLO

90 SANTINI ISABELLA STEFAN
91 MANETTI PATRIZIO

92 MOCCIA RAFFAELE

93 PORTOFRANCO FELICE
94  ANGEI TERESINA

95 MAZZEI GIANLUCA

GS ATLETICA SIGNA
GP LA STANCA (PT)
GP LA STANCA (PT)
ATLETICA VINCI
GS CITTA' DI SESTO
GS MAIANO (FI)

GP CAI PISTOIA
ASCD SILVANO FEDI (PT)
ASCD SILVANO FEDI (PT)

POD. PRATESE
GS ATLETICA SIGNA
ATLETICA PRATO
GP LA STANCA (PT)
POD. PRATESE
CROCE D'ORO PRATO
GS LE LUMACHE (PO)
POL. RODOLFO BOSCHI (PO)
GP LA STANCA (PT)
GS LE LUMACHE (PO)
POD. PRATESE
POD. MISERICORDIA AGLIANESE
POD. PRATESE
ASD POD. FATTORI QUARRATA
ASD POD. FATTORI QUARRATA
ASCD SILVANO FEDI (PT)
ASD CROCE D'ORO MONTALE
COLLI ALTI (FI)
ATLETICA PRATO
POD. PRATESE
ATLETICA PRATO
GP MIS. CHIESANUOVA (PO)
GP FUTURA PRATO
POL. RODOLFO BOSCHI (PO)
INDIVIDUALE
ATLETICA PRATO
ASD POD. FATTORI QUARRATA
GS LE LUMACHE (PO)

GP MASSA E COZZILE (PT)
ASD POD. FATTORI QUARRATA
ASD COSTA AZZURRA (PO)
POD. PRATESE
POD. PRATESE
POD. AVIS COPIT (PT)
ATL. CASALGUIDI
ASCD SILVANO FEDI (PT)
ASD POD. FATTORI QUARRATA
POD. PRATESE
POD. PRATESE
ASCD SILVANO FEDI (PT)
POD. PRATESE

33'10"
33'20"
3321"
33'26"
33'34"
33'36"
33'45"
33'59"
34'06"
34'11"
34'17"
34'20"
34'22"
34'40"
34'43"
34'51"
34'58"
35'18"
3527"
35'38"
35'54"
36'08"
36'13"
36'31"
36'32"
36'36"
36'42"
36'58"
37'02"
37'15"
37'20"
37'23"
37'54"
37'56"
38'13"
38'20"
38'38"
38'59"
39'25"
39'26"
39'40"
40'01"
40'10"
40'56"
42'01"
42'39"
46'49"
46'52"
46'54"
47'16"
50'48"

ASS
ASS
VET
ARG
ASS
ASS
ASS
ARG
VET
DONNA
ASS
DONNA
ASS
ASS
VET
ARG
ASS
ARG
DONNA
DONNA
ASS
ASS
ARG
ARG
VET
VET
ASS
ASS
ASS
ARG
D. VET
ASS
ASS
D. VET
ASS
DONNA
VET
DONNA
DONNA
VET
ARG
ASS
D. VET
ASS
VET
D. VET
VET
ARG
ARG
D. VET
ASS

POS. LASSIFICA DI SOCIETA
1° PODISTICA PRATESE
2°  POD. FATTORI QUARRATA

N° PRESENZE
38
18



3°
4°
5°
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ASCD SILVANO FEDI 9
ATLETICA PRATO 6
CROCE D'ORO MONTALE 4

CATEGORIE GIOVANILI ANNO 2006-2009 M/F

ATLETA
IACOVINO ALBERTO
SANTINI LETIZIA
BERTI LISA
LEPORATTI BIANCA
BONOMO LAURA
TILLI VIRGINIA
MARTINI VALENTINA
DE CRISTOFORO EDUARDO
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ANNO 2001-2005 FEMMNILE

ATLETA
FLORESE CHIARA
BERTI SARA
BELLI SILVIA
HANDI GIADA
HANDI SARA
MARTINI ALESSIA
LEPORATTI MARTINA
SANTINI ELIS
ZUCCHI MATILDE
TILLI GINEVRA
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ANNO 2001-2005 MASCHILE

ATLETA
CECCHERINI JACOPO
SALERNO DANIELE
VIVARELLI SAMUELE
RAIMON ALESSANDRO
SCADUTO LEONARDO
PAPALEO STEFANO
MARINI GIACOMO
CECCHERINI JURI
MANERA MARCO



